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Precinct

St. Joseph County
St. Joseph

City of Three Rivers, Precinct
1

City of Three Rivers, Precinct
2

St. Joseph - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

St. Joseph County - Total

Registered
Voters

2,191

2,884

5,075

5,075

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
St. Joseph County, Michigan
November 07, 2017
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Official Results

Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

147 147 6.71%
114 114 3.95%
261 261 5.14%
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
261 261 5.14%
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Three Rivers Mayor (Vote for 1)
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Precinct = x> Precinct = = 5=
St. Joseph County St. Joseph County
St. Joseph St. Joseph
City of Three Rivers, Precinct City of Three Rivers, Precinct 114 100.00% 114 11
1 147 2,191 1
City of Three Rivers, Precinct City of Three Rivers, Precinct 85 100.00% 85 13
114 2,884
2 2
St. Joseph - Total 261 5,075 St. Joseph - Total 199 100.00% 199 24
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
St. Joseph County - Total 261 5,075 St. Joseph County - Total 199 100.00% 199 24
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Three Rivers D1 Commissioner (Vote for 1)

Precinct
St. Joseph County
St. Joseph

City of Three Rivers, Precinct
1

City of Three Rivers, Precinct
2

St. Joseph - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

St. Joseph County - Total

Times Cast

147

114

261

261

Registered
Voters

2,191

2,884

5,075

5,075

Precinct
St. Joseph County
St. Joseph

City of Three Rivers, Precinct
1

City of Three Rivers, Precinct
2

St. Joseph - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

St. Joseph County - Total

Patricia A Dane

113

94

207

207

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

Total Votes

113

94

207

207

Unresolved

Write-In
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Three Rivers D3 Commissioner (Vote for 1)

Precinct
St. Joseph County
St. Joseph

City of Three Rivers, Precinct
1

City of Three Rivers, Precinct
2

St. Joseph - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

St. Joseph County - Total

Times Cast

147

114

261

261

Registered
Voters

2,191

2,884

5,075

5,075

Precinct
St. Joseph County
St. Joseph

City of Three Rivers, Precinct
1

City of Three Rivers, Precinct
2

St. Joseph - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

St. Joseph County - Total

Norman C

Stutesman

121

102

223

223

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

Total Votes

121

102

223

223

Unresolved

Write-In
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Three Rivers At-Lg Commissioner (Vote for 1)

Precinct
St. Joseph County
St. Joseph

City of Three Rivers, Precinct
1

City of Three Rivers, Precinct
2

St. Joseph - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

St. Joseph County - Total

Times Cast

147

114

261

261

Registered
Voters

2,191

2,884

5,075

5,075

Precinct
St. Joseph County
St. Joseph

City of Three Rivers, Precinct
1

City of Three Rivers, Precinct
2

St. Joseph - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

St. Joseph County - Total

Janell Hart

120

98

218

218

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

Total Votes

120

98

218

218

Unresolved

Write-In
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