Page: 1 of 5

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election

St. Joseph County, Michigan

November 07, 2017

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Official Results

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
St. Joseph County				
St. Joseph				
City of Three Rivers, Precinct 1	2,191	147	147	6.71%
City of Three Rivers, Precinct 2	2,884	114	114	3.95%
St. Joseph - Total	5,075	261	261	5.14%
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
St. Joseph County - Total	5,075	261	261	5.14%

Page: 2 of 5

Three Rivers Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
St. Joseph County		
St. Joseph		
City of Three Rivers, Precinct 1	147	2,191
City of Three Rivers, Precinct 2	114	2,884
St. Joseph - Total	261	5,075
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
St. Joseph County - Total	261	5,075

Precinct	Thomas J Lowry		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
St. Joseph County				
St. Joseph				
City of Three Rivers, Precinct 1	114	100.00%	114	11
City of Three Rivers, Precinct 2	85	100.00%	85	13
St. Joseph - Total	199	100.00%	199	24
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0		0	0
Cumulative - Total	0		0	0
St. Joseph County - Total	199	100.00%	199	24

Page: 3 of 5

Three Rivers D1 Commissioner (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
St. Joseph County		
St. Joseph		
City of Three Rivers, Precinct 1	147	2,191
City of Three Rivers, Precinct 2	114	2,884
St. Joseph - Total	261	5,075
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
St. Joseph County - Total	261	5,075

Precinct	Patricia A Dane		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
St. Joseph County				
St. Joseph				
City of Three Rivers, Precinct 1	113	100.00%	113	8
City of Three Rivers, Precinct 2	94	100.00%	94	5
St. Joseph - Total	207	100.00%	207	13
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0		0	0
Cumulative - Total	0		0	0
St. Joseph County - Total	207	100.00%	207	13

Page: 4 of 5

Three Rivers D3 Commissioner (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
St. Joseph County		
St. Joseph		
City of Three Rivers, Precinct 1	147	2,191
City of Three Rivers, Precinct 2	114	2,884
St. Joseph - Total	261	5,075
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
St. Joseph County - Total	261	5,075

Precinct	Norman C Stutesman		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
St. Joseph County				
St. Joseph				
City of Three Rivers, Precinct 1	121	100.00%	121	3
City of Three Rivers, Precinct 2	102	100.00%	102	4
St. Joseph - Total	223	100.00%	223	7
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0		0	0
Cumulative - Total	0		0	0
St. Joseph County - Total	223	100.00%	223	7

Page: 5 of 5

Three Rivers At-Lg Commissioner (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
St. Joseph County		
St. Joseph		
City of Three Rivers, Precinct 1	147	2,191
City of Three Rivers, Precinct 2	114	2,884
St. Joseph - Total	261	5,075
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
St. Joseph County - Total	261	5,075

Precinct	Janell Hart		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
St. Joseph County				
St. Joseph				
City of Three Rivers, Precinct 1	120	100.00%	120	7
City of Three Rivers, Precinct 2	98	100.00%	98	5
St. Joseph - Total	218	100.00%	218	12
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0		0	0
Cumulative - Total	0		0	0
St. Joseph County - Total	218	100.00%	218	12